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. CONFIDENTIAL RECORD sm:x‘

REGISTRATION AND MEMBERSHIP

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
mre _ 127/73 .
77 ;

FULL NAME Mt"LcLel! Acbyian Mary)n)

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

apprESS A 4094 Heather ¢4

cITY }40—\-'1 wayef statE Cey'For ni's 21 coDE _R4hs &
ace BD, Bfo/dy (This is important and should be exact)

APPROXIMATE AGE — (To be used ONLY when exact age is not known)

RELIGION 2 varzonacrry U, 3.

OCCUPATION <,

gpucatIon  B3-A.
N - n”
WEIGHT _ /¢ & (7) COLOR Cartes, o HEIGHT & ‘¢ (‘.)
COLOR OF HATR S ciinst o COLOR OF EYES )
14

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

WARRFED~R S INGLE L cHTLDREN Ao —
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
WIFE'S NAME A A .

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Execwudyve Trzes'ue ) J’(u}(d/eo C'oun‘/y (ocener/ (“.70) - ?/’é/73 - M/73
SPECIAL RECOGNITION

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS: ~re Se¥rioy orcbe , -

4)$/4<’l«e;4ﬁ. de &Aq»:;g/ W/'?‘4 S, x ('oq»"/)' QuJ,o/e’a/
7:&/7/7 74-: one doq;n( of Zewopa,u/ ‘ese)yyous

beéewbr w Mesin oy /4473 erenllor Heo gjeo?‘:/‘/).
Dafruj 41'6 5//'6/65,4:7 W Py £ /,7/ Ae J/ow;fa/
01“5‘/4»*0?:':4 /Ooi/evt){m’r/ . ziﬁ ﬁ &,,Q. -
U petse // #/{j#lem,b' g = O T D 7 5,

P : _
,aageqﬂjy A/ 5/0"0&’(’?0” Council 54»\/‘{&)4&(’0{081\, -#2
A//'//ewe é/f j\/'wr Lo a/"wv'h ate 7‘4,3 ,0/‘05/@!«-\ .
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T GPGWINIUY MY eI IwEe MW WNUWES W IO IeG

SEPARATION NOTICE .

URGENTI! Please malil two coples to regional office
Immadiately after decision/agreemaent Is reached. / é
m ately a gl Date 06—0 ?/z /4/?73
. -
Region .ﬁiﬁl)&ﬂb___ Council No. 2 [P Headquarter’s city _sm22.14_/ MQ“IL.”(?} (‘/4
WE HAVE RECEIVED THE RESIGNATION OF /Qg

Name MI' J&L‘Q” I‘4Qr l.l/\l. Title b;xd"(‘ Lk\)llfe)YG’(lW("C’ District No. 2
Current home address g A/(V b g( /"/‘i’f;-f/' €r CG“ 1 a 4 /)é';" W ref (/4- Fels '2/3~
Date off payroll / &,/ q,/ 73 Current salary 3,006) Position classification /

Reason for separation:

[J 1. Promotion or transter [ 4. MHtary service [ 7. Workunsatistagtor
{7] 2. Returned to school [ 5. Health (explain) ™ s. .ALL‘J_‘;_QM el w”‘ll Felon Y
(] 3. Died or retired [ 6. Another job clir'lef mrolesdr wg :

He shouid D should nolﬂ be placed in transition. ' }

He should[T] shouid not X have consideration for reemployment at a luture date.

It reason for separation was No. 5, 6, 7, or 8, please answer the following questions.
Was he doing a satistactory job? Expiain Wa s clad) 5 <N 2 X & e //‘é (2] " I s é}

W d\'aw‘ﬁ'z‘( ~ Problm«/\ ’orec..‘-c(edf et wrg) foy Lv\f»t«"

Was he lacking in ability? Explain /(/0

Was he lacking in motivation? Explain A/O NOTED
%Q}Was he getting adequate guidance and supervision? Expiain /00 - 5 é /}[ Lixe gy C,‘»/ ﬂéﬁiﬂ’gk
b ' C ) &E >/"c'/ 1) Ly € v U ;,,Q/J‘Za Eir175 4 4‘?[@’(;;4;5/45 /r 7/\, »éq_

eve fe £irivne Lor L)’u/?x‘l ¥ FIC T DUy el 0 F
What in your opinion was the basic reason he left Scouting?

See 2 & 2 bovr /’Z(r"ﬂe)/fﬂk'uméuvév[eh w’;//ég @/u)a’r/ve/ !

Regionai Comments:

, ’ /\ /v/ ’
e e o
Signature f;/ (11 Tme.jQ//r ‘j ‘//@ : Date /0//0/7 3 ﬂ

V.

I
|
[ N\ ]
This resignation creates avacancy .......... & 3‘/ / l
]
The position held by this man has been dropped D \ () 0

We would prefer: Ea new man [] an experienced man.
v

is this a matching funds position? [} Yes E No

Salary range council is prepared o pgy 3 qﬁ}-’) g \ 6/ 4} C{)C'
S%u&—-g;c;zve's signature . /fm/ // D‘( Date /(/%f/73

No. 30-307 10M 177 i
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December 1, 1973

Seout Executive

San Mates County Council, No. 20 TERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
RE: Mitchell A. Marini

Dear Sir:

Thank you for the confidential record sheet and the enclosed
correspondence, concerning Mibchell A. Marini. We have placed

this informatinn in our file. This i3 exactly the type of méi;-erial
we require for our confidential file and we appriciate your effords
in getting it for us.

This 7ill be most helpful for identification purposes in the future,
should he again try to repgister in Scoutinh.

Sinecerely,

aul I. Ernst, Executive
Rogistration and Subscription

sf
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2. Not be in the company of minors undar the age of 18 without the presence of an-

L

. Participate in a program of counseling and/or therspy as recommended by Probatit

IN THE SUPERIOR C T OF TIN. STATE OF CALIFORNIA . 5
IN AND FOR THE CC 'Y OFF SAN DIEGO JESSE OSUNA, ClEnk

OEC  51973.
The People of the State of Californta, Yo
Plaintiff T
. vs.
_MITCHELI, ADRIAN MARINI No. CR N 2864

Defendant

PROBATIOMN ORDER

The above-namerd defendant having heretofore, on October 26, 1973
been convicted of the crimenf Leud & lascivious (288 pC)

Kndtstmart) ) i
as charged and set forth Ina  {(Complaint)  entitled and numbered as above, filed in said

XIERsmKsn)
Court by the District Attorney on October 5, 1973
and this being the time f{ixed {or pronouncing judgmoent Bpon the defendant, the People
appearing by William Gentry Deputy District Attorney,
and the defendant appearing In person and by Joel Golden

attorney, and it appearing to the Court that the ends of justice will be Served by placing said
defendant upon probation;

IT IS THEREFORE NOW ORDERED by the Court that the i """"s"’“"; of sentence upon

the defendant be and the rame Is hereby suspended for the term of Five &52 ears
{from the datc hereof, during which time the defendant is committed to the c%ar‘_ nd super-
viston of the Probation Officer of said County of San Diego and of this Court;

IT 1S FURTHER ORDERED that sald defendant wholly abstain from violating any of the
laws of the United States of America, and wholly abstain from violating any of the laws of the
State of California, and wholly abstain from vinlating any of the oxrdinances of any municipal-
ity within this State; that defendant wholly abstain from engaglng in criminal or unlawful
practices of anykind; that defendant conduct 4 gy self In all respects as a reputable and law-
abiding citizen; that defendant not depart from the County of San Diego during sald term of
probation without the consent of the Probatlon Offlcer, nor from the State of California with-
out the consent in writing of one of the Judges of the Superior Court of San Diego County;

That sald defendant report to the Probation Officer at such times and in such manner
as directed and follow such course of conduct as may be prescribed by the Probation Officer;

Officer and that he aulhorize the counselor or therapint to submit periodic
reports of progress to the Probation Officer snd is not to terminate s=id pro-
gram without permisslion of the Probation Officer in writing and order of the
Courtg

other responsible aduit}

Register pursuant to the provisions of PC 2003

ja permitted to travel to and reside in Alamedd County, Celifornie and thet
~immediately upon establishing residence there he notify the Probation Cfficer,

who 1s then directed to take such stepn ‘as necessary to initiate transfer of

Jurisdiction to Alameda County pursnant to PC 1203.9; ;

You are hernby Informen that:
Every defendant vho has mifitied the conditions of his probation for the antira perind thereof, or who ghall have been dis-
charged fiom probatinn prior 1o the trermination of the peiiot thereof, shalt ob any tine herenfter be permitied by the Coumt to
withdraw his plea of suilty and cater a plan of not mitity. or H he haa beeon ennviated atisr 1t plen of not guildty, the Court
shetlieot arlda the vretrt of puilty; nwl in e iher rane the Coart shalt thetrupen diemiss the necunation o inf-:motion asainst
such defendant, who =hat? thetenfter be teleasrd from all prnnities and disabilitien tenuliing from the offense ot crime of
which he has bern convictesd

Done in onen Court NrEe 5973
ATTEST: A True Copyr{111am Sentry nune pro tunc  11~.20.73

JESSE OSUNA, Clerk

FOCHE
udge of the Superior Court

)
.’:rr!"fn TV TN TRTQTNTNN MMeH

GV T ReroEns “Deputy.
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® ®
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
SAN MATEO COUNTY COUNCIL

xit - 20

" .,,f;!!r. Joe! €, Golden
‘E" Sulite 203 -
201 Rorth Horne Street ,
"zﬁmmm.;wmmu 9209‘ e

“7*}3 aj’;'.lf He. ‘Gelden: -

N s

i‘",*‘} This letter Is written on behalf of Muhol! A.‘

M? joined our professional staff on Septenber’ 2N, _ % o
A ,,mmgh October 9, 1973. During this drief time, he: wu ?mnr AT S

W’ mtsu«llm ability for :m type of work lmlv« v, Sl gt :

054

P o .{Zyé He' showed cntmslun, enargy; 8 n!lllmu m!'nlnl ¥
.| commenity leaders; of fective motivation smi guldanes ol vbimtmw%
; & o Ai ‘scout lesders. His fellow staff mambers scespted . MW'MOIW& };:s r-.f
*—&t §ad ..5",“ 414 the volunteers in the district to which: e wei ase)gnadi ! oty s
o 5 " gupressed regret at having lost him. He M tnltﬁ!fﬂwm
¥t leated m". md wes very mmu. o i3t

. v a-u to rupou Ms .bnlttn md m‘w
Y sor Mitch lamediately. The clrcumstances wh
- were tregic, In that he has s tremendous poteatial: MM
i e camnot fulfll] that potential with us, we hope. u-ﬁm‘m u;

" “halped to reailize It In some othor ares of‘uné, % S % e SELAR

. Vary Stmnlv.

T L T A b e Y s L
Lo (AN . t - RO N ...‘:. ‘:Jf,‘ ‘&__1

david M. AnHa s
- . Dlrestor of ﬂo“ S-rvrul

xju

 eet nr. & Nrs. Chnrln Hnr!nl

Amurico’s Maaporwser Begins Cith Boypower” "¢
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November 9, 1973

Scout Executive ;
Sen Mateo Cowmty Comcil, No.20 LERSORAL alih CONFIDERTIAL
ilet Michael Adrian Marini

Dear Sirs

e have received word in this office that ichael Adrian Mariniyp
Executive Trainee, has been released from his position and we
have placed him on our Confidential File,

ys do,hovever, need more pubstantiating infornation that will
support owr placing this man on the Confidentinl File, Fleape
asnd us a rore detailed letter concerning the facta in thia case
and also we would appreciate a copy of the police or comrt reoorde
Also, we would appreciate knowing if you feel this man should be
rehired or allowed to serve in a volumteer capacity? This infor-
mation is most important for future reference purposes and would
certainly strengthen owr position of rofusing to accept any future
application for registration we might receive from this individual,

Enclosed is a confidentlal record sheet uhich we would appreciats

your £1lling out and returning to us as soon aa possible with the

above requosted material. (hnleas ue recoive this material it will
be difficult to keep this man's name on the confidential f1ile.

Sincerely, -

Paul I. Ernst, Executive
af Registration and Subseription

Encl.
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T SEPARATION NOTICE

URGEMT! Please mail two coples to.onal office . 2 LA S -
" Immediately after decislon/agreement Is Teached. ' / é 4 1P rd
ey 9 i vae__ Detober /41-1/?7.3

Re.glon' /;\) L’.‘"\"I‘PY‘\'\ Council No. 2 o Headquarter's city 3_9,1,-!‘ /W‘t\l!‘.?c?f(vl(} -

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE RESIGNATION OF
er— . ~
Name i‘" -Lf_/!'v(’ ” )\4QY‘ } n) Title *:\XFCJ/\\)!»'Q?YW”PY’ District No. 5= -

Current home address ;\’ 4 d? C( /‘/ €&7l/ ey’ CCS‘LH/ 7L / /"’ll L(}d ”c‘/ C/L ?"‘LJ d‘s
Date off payroil —-Q,L‘Zézgs Current salary o O o Position c!assmcanon / B

Heason lor separatlon

[:] i: Promotion or transter - - ['_'_'] 4. Military service BRA Work unsatisfacto p B P Ay “2 {- / R
“[J2 Returnedto school [] 5. Health (explain) 8. ok l"‘*"f*r Y .t‘/! 4_ ? with; AL W Lo E

D 3 Died or retired {71 6. Another job ' c-,,m f cx“g vwaf Q‘.dﬁ{l“*«f’

He should D should not@ be placed in transition.

He should D should not X have consideration for reemployment at a future date. -

freason lor separauon was No: 5, 6, 7, or 8, please answer the following questions.
Was he domg a satisfactory job? Explam Wa s Loy LA S 4&\/\ \‘0 5“ C’ "e //‘g 4% .l‘

. Was he !ackmg in abmty? Explain /‘/0

Was he lackmg in motivation? Explain A/O i A : AT TR
Was he gemng adequate guidance and supervision? Explain WO 5 74( 7/ Vk(ca@t Cf—/ /5-.4:“,

Cl”éf( )/V'C/y VJL(M Sy LS ),19//’7/ /étfvv tr 27 /c"c..?!?a/QA /r >/y
e vofe K¢ Lor Ja/oyr V151900 2 waﬁj’ma@w({
What In your opmion was- the basic reason he left Scouting? "

e Dt /“’er’)ﬁv/@/;&’cumgu ,a/m}'w"’,’/ﬁg‘f“ﬁi& % '

" This resignation creates’'avacancy ..........

The pbsttlon'he!d by this man has been dropped 0

We wou!d prefer ]ﬂ\a new man D an experienced man.

Is this a matchlng funds position? [ ] Yes JZ[NO ‘ SRS ’

Salary ranga council is prepared to p\gy $

=5 .
Scom:execmive's signature l/// /%’Z

No. 30-307 ' ST omiT2
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v nAME

' e m:cuen Adrinn Marini ' o Namer
1 i ) TEIGR e
. oare opr - soc T
5 P 3/5/&3 T !m", :
2 MARITAL RAELIGIUS -
; cwem'uql' S:!.ngla PREFERENCE:
v Bmm CATES OF (3
. CRENS
AT = e 10 S " PRI UL A——
COLLEGE, HAME_AMD_LOGATION DATE,_GRAD, MAJOR DEG:, RECD -
it - ) p b ' - & -
. i_Unive of Calif, - Derkeley 6/70 .BA 30“- Scianca S
Univ. of Calif. - Dorkaley - L Credential | -
DIHER Tn»lruna"n,_‘ ; ) )
FREVIOUS EFPLOYMEMT AND MILITARY SERVICE i i
FM"LOYMEMF nELD TYIE OF POSITION HELD .
Wash.Jr.High School Teacher ~ Vocal Music
loa Aunoa Int, School Teachor ~ Amer. Biastory & Gen. Music
TMILITARY. v
¢ g’-n"}\!ru;Y Noha. ARANCH: RANKS
; sccm‘ sxeemrncc" A EXPERIENCE AS A VOLUNTEER LEADER .
MHIGHEST RANK COUNCIL POSITION i Yns COUNCIL,
)
Bagla Asooc, Adv., Explorer Post 2751 1 year ;
PROFESSIONAL TRAINING DATE REQ, AGTUAL DATE RED, 1. .
" FieLo TRAINING, PART 1 FIFLD TRAIMING, PART 2 . o v
.. HUMAN REL., CONFEREMCE DEVELOPMENT CONFERFNCE ' = .’
AIHER TRMMING . weo ‘ N
- o = e X
! PRUOFESSIOMAL SERVIGE IN THE ROY SCOUTS OF ALIFRICA JR-mannayad oL,
) DATE LUCATION rFOSITION SALARY K
\ g 4y g ' K -
U L[26/73|" San Hoteo, falif. pg (2 8,000} o
. S b
. \
B . [ -
' 5" IR TR - 1
TRANE ] MAR ]
TNWETMARINL: MITCRELL A.. j R

g o o i oot e o tm e
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